UMR-C Series
125 – 6,000 Volts, 20 – 30 Watt
Capacitor Charging HV Power Supply
+1.972.248.7691
VERSION:  2.0
EFFECTIVE:  07 MAY 2020

+1.972.248.7691
VERSION:  2.0
EFFECTIVE:  07 MAY 2020
PAGE: 2 OF 3
UMR-C Series
MODELS*
Model Number Output V
Output
Current
High Freq.1
Ripple
Output
Capacitance
IMON Scaling2 VMON Scaling3
20 W Models
UMR-C-125●-20 0 to 125V 160mA < 1% 0.1µF 1900 mA/V 10:1 ±2%
UMR-C-250●-20 0 to 250V 80mA < 1% 0.05µF 1000 mA/V 10:1 ±2%
UMR-C-500●-20 0 to 500V 40mA < 1% 0.033µF 506 mA/V 10:1 ±2%
UMR-C-1000●-20 0 to 1000V 20mA < 1% 0.033µF 244 mA/V 100:1 ±2%
UMR-C-2000●-20 0 to 2000V 10mA < 1% 0.0010µF 130 mA/V 100:1 ±2%
UMR-C-4000●-20 0 to 4000V 5mA < 1% 0.0034µF 67 mA/V 100:1 ±2%
UMR-C-6000●-20 0 to 6000V 3.3mA < 1% 0.0026µF 49 mA/V 100:1 ±2%
30 W Models
UMR-C-125●-30 0 to 125V 240mA < 1% 0.1µF 2900 mA/V 10:1 ±2%
UMR-C-250●-30 0 to 250V 120mA < 1% 0.05µF 1400 mA/V 10:1 ±2%
UMR-C-500●-30 0 to 500V 60mA < 1% 0.033µF 740 mA/V 10:1 ±2%